Application 2024



WESTMINSTER CRACKE FESTIVAL SATURDAY OCTOBER 19 2024

1 Village Square, Westminster, Ma 01473

Vendor sites are now available for the annual Westminster Cracker Festival. Outdoor sites \$75 Single (10×10) or \$140 Double (10×20). After Sept. 21st rates change to \$85/\$160. Please enclose 3 photos of your art and one photo of your display with the application. If there are too many of any one kind of medium, priority of site locations will be given based on date of application. If not accepted, your check will be returned to you.

- 1. Event will be held regardless of weather. Please plan to secure your site with that in mind. You will be setting up on a paved parking lot. The Westminster Cracker Festival is not responsible for damage to your wares or equipment. Set up and equipment must fit within the boundaries of your site space. Sorry, NO REFUNDS.
- 2. All food vendors must contact the Westminster Board of Health for permit applications. 1-978-874-7409 or <u>https://www.westminster-</u> <u>ma.gov/sites/westminsterma /files/uploads/temp_food_app.pdf</u>. You must also fill out and abide by all the applicable sections under the Event Checklist provided by the Westminster Fire Department. <u>https://www.westminster-</u> ma.gov/sites/westminsterma/files/uploads/event_checklist.pdf
- 3. All vendors are responsible for applicable MA State Tax Law Compliance.
- 4. Each individual is responsible for cleanup of their area and disposing of any trash at the end of the day.
- 5. All proceeds go to the non-profit Westminster Village Foundation.
- 6. Vendors selling or advertising anything political will not be allowed.

Your cashed check is your confirmation



Vendor Application 2024

(Please Print)

Name:	
Address:	
PhoneEmail:	
Alternate Contact Person:	
Business Name:	
Craft Description:	
Special Instructions:	
Are you planning on using: Generator? YesNoNo Single (10x10) \$75	-
After Sept 21st rates change to \$85	for a single and \$160 for a double.
I,have read application also means I agree and acknowle Westminster Cracker Festival and all its agen all losses that my business may incur as a res	dge that I hold the Town of Westminster, The its and volunteers fully harmless for any and
Please make checks payable to:	Mailing address:
The Westminster Village Foundation	Westminster Cracker Festival
	PO Box 76